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LEED® Accredited Professionals   
(LEED AP O+M)  

WAXIE Sanitary Supply 
 

Name Location Email address Phone 
number 

Chris Bauer Ontario cbauer@waxie.com 800-323-1445 
John 
Bielenberg 

San 
Francisco 

jbielenberg@waxie.com 800-299-9964 

Jeff Blodgett San Diego jblodgett@waxie.com 800-544-8054 
Randy 
Hammond 

San Diego rhammond@waxie.com 800-544-8054 

Lee Jackson Portland ljackson@waxie.com 800-979-2943 
Don Lloyd Ontario dlloyd@waxie.com 800-443-3469 
Craig McDaniel Salt Lake 

City 
cnmcdaniel@waxie.com 800-367-5490 

Mike Muscara Phoenix mmuscara@waxie.com 800-292-9437 
Dana Pistilli San Diego dpistilli@waxie.com 800-544-8054 
Keith 
Schneringer 

San Diego kschneringer@waxie.com 800-544-8054 

Aaron Van Mill Ontario avanmill@waxie.com 800-443-3469 
    

 
LEED® Green Associates 

 
Name Location Email address Phone 

number 
Mike Gould Santa Ana mgould@waxie.com 800-431-7140 
Rick Jones Seattle rjones@waxie.com 800-422-1888 
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